
BARNES SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE 

GRADE 12 ISC EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2024 

AS PER SUBJECTS OFFERED BY BARNES 

(as on Friday, 8th December 2023) 

 

Sr 

No. 
Day & Date Time Subject Duration 

1 Mon, 12th Feb 2024 2:00 pm Eng. Pap. 1 (English Language) 3 hours  

2 Tue, 13th Feb 2024 2:00 pm Eng. Pap. 2 (Literature in English) 3 hours  

3 Thu, 15th Feb 2024 2:00 pm Commerce 3 hours  

4 Tue, 20th Feb 2024 2:00 pm Mathematics 3 hours  

5 Fri, 23rd Feb 2024 2:00 pm Economics  3 hours  

6 Mon, 26th Feb 2024 2:00 pm Chemistry – Pap. 1 (Theory) 3 hours  

7 Mon, 4th Mar 2024 2:00 pm Physics – Pap. 2 (Theory) 3 hours  

8 Tue, 5th Mar 2024 9:00 am Art Pap. 2 (Draw. / Paint. from Na) 3 hours  

9 Thu, 7th Mar 2024 2:00 pm History 3 hours  

10 Mon, 11th Mar 2024 2:00 pm  Accounts  3 hours  

11 Fri, 15th Mar 2024 2:00 pm Biology – Pap. 1 (Theory) 3 hours  

12 Mon, 18th Mar 2024 2:00 pm Computer Science – Pap. 1 (The.) 3 hours  

13 Tue, 19th Mar 2024 9:00 am Art Pap. 4 (Orig. Imag.) 3 hours  

14 Fri, 22nd Mar 2024 2:00 pm Physical Education  3 hours  

15 Wed, 27th Mar 2024 2:00 pm Psychology 3 hours  

16 Thu, 28th Mar 2024 9:00 am Art Pap. 1 (Draw. / Still Life) 3 hours 

17 Wed, 3rd Apr 2024 2:00 pm Environmental Science – Pap. 1 3 hours  

 

Note: 

1. In addition to the time indicated on the Time Table for writing the paper, 15 

minutes time is given for reading the question paper. 

2. The question papers for the examinations scheduled to begin at 9:00 am will be 

distributed to the candidates at 8:45 am. 

3. The question papers for the examinations scheduled to begin at 2:00 pm will be 

distributed to the candidates at 1:45 pm. 


